CHILD PROTECTION UNIT 

The unit was established on December 1 1991 and is based at Umlazi. 

It is composed of two female Sergeants and three female Constables. 

Although the wunit has only one vehicle at its disposal, it was 

able to investigate one hundred and fifty eight (158) cases of 

which seventy four (74) cases were solved, with those found guilty 

receiving sentences ranging from five (5) to eight (8) years 

imprisonment for rape. 

Investigation of the cases was done on the basis of seven days of a 

week to arrive at the creditable figure of solving 47% of the cases